
BINARY SOLUTION LSAT PREP 
SPRING  2026 COURSE SCHEDULES

5

Suitable
LSAT DATES

2026

COURSE 1
8 Wks

Nov 17- Jan 5

COURSE 2
12 Wks

Nov 22- Jan 31

COURSE 3
16 Wks

 Dec 14 - Mar 29

COURSE 4
*Extended*

21 Wks
Jan 17 to May 30 

COURSE 5
15 Wks

Feb 22- May 31

January 7-10 X

February 6- 7 X X

April 9-11 X X X

June 6-9 X X X X X

T1
Mon, Nov 17
6:30p -9:30p

Sat, Nov 22
2:30p- 5:30p

Sun, Dec 14
2:30p -5:30p

Sat, Jan 17
10am - 1pm

Sun, Feb 22
10am - 1pm

T2
Sat, Nov 22

11a-2p
Sat, Nov 29

2:30p- 5:30p
Sun, Dec 21
2:30p -5:30p

Sat, Jan 24
10am - 1pm

Sun, Mar 1
10am - 1pm

T3
Mon, Nov 24
6:30p -9:30p

Sat, Dec 6
2:30p - 5:30p

Sun, Jan 11
2:30p -5:30p

Sat, Jan 31
10am - 1pm

Sun, Mar 8
10am - 1pm

T4
Mon, Dec 1

6:30p -9:30p
Sat, Dec 13

2:30p- 5:30p
Sun, Jan 18
2:30p -5:30p

Sat, Feb 14
10am - 1pm

Sun, Mar 22
10am - 1pm

T5
Sat, Dec 6

11a-2p
Sat, Dec 20

2:30p- 5:30p
Sun, Feb 1

2:30p -5:30p
Sat, Feb 21
10am - 1pm

Sun, Mar 29
10am - 1pm

T6
Mon, Dec 8

6:30p -9:30p
Sat, Dec 27

2:30p - 5:30p
Sun, Feb 8

2:30p -5:30p
Sat, Feb 28
10am - 1pm

Sun, Apr 5
10am - 1pm

T7
Sat, Mar 14
10am - 1pm

T8
Sat, Mar 21
10am - 1pm

T9
Sat, Mar 28
10am - 1pm

A1
Mon, Dec 15
6:30p -9:30p

Sat, Jan 3
2:30p- 5:30p

Sun, Feb 22
2:30p -5:30p

Sat, Apr 11
10am - 1pm

Sun, Apr 19
10am - 1pm

A2
Sat, Dec 20

11a-2p
Sat, Jan 10

2:30p- 5:30p
Sun, Mar 1

2:30p -5:30p
Sat, Apr 18
10am - 1pm

Sun, Apr 26
10am - 1pm

A3
Mon, Dec 22
6:30p -9:30p

Sat, Jan 17
2:30p- 5:30p

Sun, Mar 15
2:30p -5:30p

Sat, Apr 25
10am - 1pm

Sun, May 3
10am - 1pm

A4
Sat, Jan 3

11a-2p
Sat, Jan 24

2:30p- 5:30p
Sun, Mar 22
2:30p -5:30p

Sat, May 2
10am - 1pm

Sun, May 10
10am - 1pm

A5
Mon, Jan 5

6:30p -9:30p
Sat, Jan 31

2:30p- 5:30p
Sun, Apr 5

2:30p -5:30p
Sat, May 9
10am - 1pm

Sun, May 31
10am - 1pm

A6
Sat, May 16
10am - 1pm

A7
Sat, May 30
10am - 1pm

INSTRUCTOR-LED COURSES (ILC)
ALL CLASSES ARE OFFERED VIA ZOOM

Professor: Eva Lana Silver, JD, Course Author & Founder

THEORY

APPLICATION

Note: Schedules Subject to change without notice



T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6

Mon, Nov 17
6:30p -9:30p

Sat, Nov 22
11a-2p

Mon, Nov 24
6:30p -9:30p

Mon, Dec 1
6:30p -9:30p

Sat, Dec 6
11a-2p

Mon, Dec 8
6:30p -9:30p

A1 A2 A3 A4 A5

Mon, Dec 15
6:30p -9:30p

Sat, Dec 20
11a-2p

Mon, Dec 22
6:30p -9:30p

Sat, Jan 3
11a-2p

Mon, Jan 5
6:30p -9:30p

WK Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fr i Sa t

1
NOV 17 18 19 20 21 22

2
23 24 25 26 27

Thanksgiving
28 29

3
30 DEC 2 3 4 5 6

4
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

5
14 15 16 17 18 19 20

6
21 22 23 24 25

Christmas
26 27

7
28 29 30 31

New Year's Eve
JAN 2 3

8
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

THEORY

APPLICATION

T1 T2

T3

T4 T5

T6

A2

A4

A5

A3

A1

LSAT- Jan 7 -10

BINARY SOLUTION LSAT PREP
COURSE 1
Schedule for 

January 2026 LSAT

Mondays @ 6:30pm- 9:30pm  & 
Saturdays @  11apm - 2pm EST

8 Weeks:  Nov 17 - Jan 5



T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6

Sat, Nov 22
2:30p- 5:30p

Sat, Nov 29
2:30p- 5:30p

Sat, Dec 6
2:30p - 5:30p

Sat, Dec 13
2:30p- 5:30p

Sat, Dec 20
2:30p- 5:30p

Sat, Dec 27
2:30p - 5:30p

A1 A2 A3 A4 A5

Sat, Jan 3
2:30p- 5:30p

Sat, Jan 10
2:30p- 5:30p

Sat, Jan 17
2:30p- 5:30p

Sat, Jan 24
2:30p- 5:30p

Sat, Jan 31
2:30p- 5:30p

WK Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fr i Sa t

1
NOV 17 18 19 20 21 22

2
23 24 25 26 27

Thanksgiving
28 29

3
30 DEC 2 3 4 5 6

4
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

5
14 15 16 17 18 19 20

6
21 22 23 24 25

Christmas
26 27

7
28 29 30 31

New Year's Eve
JAN 2 3

8
10

9
17

10
24

11
31

12
7

THEORY

APPLICATION

T1

T2

T3

T4

T6

A2

A3

A1

T5

LSAT- Feb 6 -7

BINARY SOLUTION LSAT PREP
COURSE 2
Schedule for 

February 2026 LSAT

Saturdays @ 2:30pm - 5:30pm EST
12 Weeks:  Nov 22 - Jan 31

A5

A4



T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6

Sun, Dec 14
2:30p -5:30p

Sun, Dec 21
2:30p -5:30p

Sun, Jan 11
2:30p -5:30p

Sun, Jan 18
2:30p -5:30p

Sun, Feb 1
2:30p -5:30p

Sun, Feb 8
2:30p -5:30p

A1 A2 A3 A4 A5

Sun, Feb 22
2:30p -5:30p

Sun, Mar 1
2:30p -5:30p

Sun, Mar 15
2:30p -5:30p

Sun, Mar 22
2:30p -5:30p

Sun, Apr 5
2:30p -5:30p

WK Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fr i Sa t

1
DEC 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

2
21 22 23 24 25

Christmas
26 27

2
28 29 30 31

New Year's Eve
JAN 1 2 3

3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

4
11 12 13 14 15 16 17

5
18 19 20 21 22 23 24

6
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

7
FEB 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

9
15 16 17 18 19 20 21

10
22 23 24 25 26 27 28

11
MAR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

12
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

13
15 16 17 18 19 20 21

14
22 23 24 25 26 27 28

15
29 30 31 APR 1 2 3 4

16
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

THEORY

APPLICATION

T1

BINARY SOLUTION LSAT PREP
COURSE 3
Schedule for 

April 2026 LSAT

Sundays @ 2:30p - 5:30p EST

T6

A2

LSAT- April 9 -11

A1

A3

A4

A5

T2

T3

T4

T5



T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6

Sat, Jan 17
10am - 1pm

Sat, Jan 24
10am - 1pm

Sat, Jan 31
10am - 1pm

Sat, Feb 14
10am - 1pm

Sat, Feb 21
10am - 1pm

Sat, Feb 28
10am - 1pm

T7 T8 T9

Sat, Mar 14
10am - 1pm

Sat, Mar 21
10am - 1pm

Sat, Mar 28
10am - 1pm

A1 A2 A3 A4 A5

Sat, Apr 11
10am - 1pm

Sat, Apr 18
10am - 1pm

Sat, Apr 25
10am - 1pm

Sat, May 2
10am - 1pm

Sat, May 9
10am - 1pm

A6 A7

Sat, May 16
10am - 1pm

Sat, May 30
10am - 1pm

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fr i Sa t

JAN 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29 30 31

FEB 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

MAR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30 31 APR 1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30 MAY 1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25
Memorial Day

26 27 28 29 30

31 JUNE 1 2 3 4 5 6

THEORY

APPLICATION

BINARY SOLUTION LSAT PREP
COURSE 4 

*Extended Program*
Schedule for 

June 2026 LSAT

Saturdays @ 10am - 1pm EST
21 Weeks: Jan 17 - May 30

A2

LSAT- June 3 - 6

A1

A3

A4

A5

T3

T4

T2

T1

A6

T5

T6

T7

T8

T9

A7



T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6

Sun, Feb 22
10am - 1pm

Sun, Mar 1
10am - 1pm

Sun, Mar 8
10am - 1pm

Sun, Mar 22
10am - 1pm

Sun, Mar 29
10am - 1pm

Sun, Apr 5
10am - 1pm

A1 A2 A3 A4 A5

Sun, Apr 19
10am - 1pm

Sun, Apr 26
10am - 1pm

Sun, May 3
10am - 1pm

Sun, May 10
10am - 1pm

Sun, May 31
10am - 1pm

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fr i Sa t

FEB 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

MAR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30 31 APR 1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30 MAY 1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25
Memorial Day

26 27 28 29 30

31 JUNE 1 2 3 4 5 6

THEORY

APPLICATION

BINARY SOLUTION LSAT PREP
COURSE 5 
Schedule for 

June 2026 LSAT

Sundays @ 10am - 1pm EST
15 Weeks: Jan 17 - May 30

A2

LSAT- June 3 - 6

A1

A3

A4

A5

T3

T2

T1

A6

T1

T6

T5

T4
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